Enjoy from Alitalia

Promotion

BCN
AMS

FRA
T XL
MUC
MAD
ZRH
AGP

Rules & Conditions:

LHR, LCY

DUS

Business class to Europe

734 USD
605 USD

679 USD

1009 USD
990 USD

607 USD
900 USD
933 USD

818 USD
943 USD

Endorsement Box

Period of Sales

Period of Travel
BOKING CLASS

Fare Basis
Minimum/Maximum stay

Stopovers

AZ only/Not Endo/Not Reroute

With immediate effect -02 May 16
With immediate effect-31 Aug 16
I/class

IPRME

3 Days / 1 Month

NOT permitted

Reservation Change /Before or After dep.

Not Permitted

Refund Before Dep.

NON-Refundable

Refund After Dep.

NON - Refundable

No-Show

Not Permitted

Combination of Fares

Permitted with all classes on half R/T basis

Children / Infant discount

33% CHD / INF 90% of the adult R/T fare

Reservation

Return reservation mandatory (open ticket not allowed)

Baggage Allowance

2PC, Each 32 KGR

Important Note:_Fares are available in Amadeus System.

For further information kindly contact:
Reservations & Ticketing:
Sales:

Tel. 021-88728028-29
Tel. 021-88716498

Zllitalia

Tehran
23 APR 16

AZINFO23APR16/002

Where Italy Begins
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